
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  2023 – 24 

 

SEPTEMBER 

September 7 (Thursday) Parent Information Night (parents only – evening) 

September 8 (Friday) Meet & Greet (for parents and preschoolers – morning) 

September 11 (Monday) School Begins! 

OCTOBER 

October 9 (Monday) NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day 

NOVEMBER 

November 10 (Friday) NO SCHOOL – Veteran’s Day 

November 22 – 24 (Weds-Fri) NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Recess 

DECEMBER 

December 25-29 (Mon-Fri) NO SCHOOL – Merry Christmas!  Winter Recess 

JANUARY 

January 1 (Mon) NO SCHOOL – Happy New Year! 

January 2 (Tues) School Resumes  

January 15 (Mon) NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

January 25 & 26 (Thurs/Fri) NO CLASS – Parent/Teacher Conferences 

FEBRUARY 

February 19 – 23 (Mon-Fri) NO SCHOOL – February Recess 

MARCH 

March 29 (Fri) NO SCHOOL – Happy Easter! Spring Recess  

APRIL 

April 1 – 8 (Mon – Mon) NO SCHOOL – Spring Recess 

April 9 (Tues) School Resumes 

MAY 

May 20 (Mon) NO SCHOOL  (art show set-up for teachers) 

May 22 (Weds) LAST DAY OF CLASSES 

May 23 & 24 (Thurs/Fri) Moving Up Day ceremony & Art Show 
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